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250 Livingston Street

Property  Ty pe 
Commercial

Heating Sy stem
Steam-Oil

F loors
12

Square Feet
216

Steal th  Instal led   
March 2019

Comparison Months
October - May

Annual  Sav ings 
44%

Total  Sav ings 
$103,874

18- 19  19- 20  20- 21

 

Before Stealth
was installed

Projected usage
without Stealth

Actual usage with
Stealth

Annual  HDD  4,558 4,226 4,004

Sav ings
46%

$58,089
26,936 gal

41%
$45,786

22,594 gal
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250 Livingston Street

Savings Analysis

In March 2019, Clipper Equity installed the Stealth Boiler

Control and Energy Management System at 250

Livingston Street, a 216 square foot building with a

heating system running on oil. The Stealth controls the

boilers, with optimized settings to guarantee energy

efficiency. The numbers speak for themselves.

18- 19  19- 20  20- 21

Fuel Usage 62,511 31,002 32,301

Heating Degree Days 4,558 4,226 4,004

Gallons per HDD 13.71 7.34 8.07

Percentage Fuel  Sav ings   46% 41%

Gal lon   Sav ings  26,936 22,594

Monetary  Sav ings   $58,089 $45,786
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